
DATE TIME VENUE

Tuesday 20th February 10am – 1pm Fairkytes

Thursday 22nd February 9:30am – 12pm My Place

Wednesday 13th March 3:30 – 5:30pm Fairkytes

Monday 8th April 10am – 1pm My Place

Thursday 11th April 10am – 1pm Fairkytes

Thursday 9th May 3:30 – 5:30pm My Place

Tuesday 28th May 10am – 1pm Fairkytes

Wednesday 29th May 10am – 1pm My Place

Wednesday 3rd July 3:30 – 5:30pm Fairkytes

Tuesday 16th July 3:30 – 5:30pm My Place

Fairkytes Art Centre
Billet Lane

Hornchurch
RM11 1AX

My Place
343 Dagnam Park

Harold Hill
RM3 9EN

havering@v-uk.co.uk
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